
October 13, 2017 Playlist – 
Boots ‘n’ Buckles Club Shirt Dance 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Pre-Dance as played: 
 If You Ever 
Equal Love 
What If I Stay 
Lay It Back 
My Reason 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Dance as played: 
Love Remains 
Tell Your Heart To Beat Again 
Lay Low 
50 Ways 
Beautiful Wonderful 
Blessed 
Sexy Beaches 
River Of Dreams 
Jesse James 
Equal Love 
It's Up To You 
American Kids 
If You Ever 
Dizzy 
Bittersweet Memories 
Time To Surrender 
Shape Of You 
Sinatra & Chardonnay 
Italiano 
Titanic 
Wandering Hearts 
Kissing Strangers 
Storybook Endings 
My Reason 
Heaven On Earth 
East To West 
Hello, Dolly! 
Part Time Girlfriend 
What If I Stay 
1-2-3-4 
Lady In Red 
Frankie Fever 
Hot Tamales 
Tango With Me Darling 
The One You're Waiting On 
Beautiful In My Eyes 
Lay It Back 
She Bangs 
Take Me To the River 
Somebody Wants You! 
Let It Out 
Think I'm Sexy 
Hurts Like A Cha Cha 
Against All Odds 
 

 
 
Alphabetical: 
1-2-3-4 
50 Ways 
Against All Odds 
American Kids 
Beautiful In My Eyes 
Beautiful Wonderful 
Bittersweet Memories 
Blessed 
Dizzy 
East To West 
Equal Love 
Frankie Fever 
Heaven On Earth 
Hello, Dolly! 
Hot Tamales 
Hurts Like A Cha Cha 
If You Ever 
Italiano 
It's Up To You 
Jesse James 
Kissing Strangers 
Lady In Red 
Lay It Back 
Lay Low 
Let It Out 
Love Remains 
My Reason 
Part Time Girlfriend 
River Of Dreams 
Sexy Beaches 
Shape Of You 
She Bangs 
Sinatra & Chardonnay 
Somebody Wants You! 
Storybook Endings 
Take Me To the River 
Tango With Me Darling 
Tell Your Heart To Beat Again 
The One You're Waiting On 
Think I'm Sexy 
Time To Surrender 
Titanic 
Wandering Hearts 
What If I Stay 
 


